Sr. No.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE

Seat Number

C190800113

C190800114

C190800115

C190800116

C190800117

C190800118

C190800119

SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location : JALGAON Exam: CHM EXAM 2019

Name of Candidate

aSAR RUCHIKA PRAKASH
GAJRUSHI VAIBHAV ANIL

PATIL KUNAL RAVINDRA

patil sagar dilip

SHARMA VIJAY JAGDISHPRASAD
TALELE KOMAL SHARAD

Zawar Govind Sunil

Paper |

Paper Il
A

A

Marks in subject

Paper llI
A

A

Total

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail





