## COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE SOCITIES, MAHARASHTRA STATE, PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location: JALGAON Exam: CHM EXAM 2019

			Marks in subject				
Sr. No.	Seat Number	Name of Candidate	Paper I	Paper II	Paper III	Total	Class
1.	C190800113	aSAR RUCHIKA PRAKASH	Α	А	А	0	Fail
2.	C190800114	GAJRUSHI VAIBHAV ANIL	А	А	А	0	Fail
3.	C190800115	PATIL KUNAL RAVINDRA	Α	А	А	0	Fail
4.	C190800116	patil sagar dilip	А	А	А	0	Fail
5.	C190800117	SHARMA VIJAY JAGDISHPRASAD	Α	А	А	0	Fail
6.	C190800118	TALELE KOMAL SHARAD	Α	А	А	0	Fail
7.	C190800119	Zawar Govind Sunil	Α	А	А	0	Fail